
pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 74634312

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 415,56 RON - 415,56 RON

Descriere: ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L MIO BIDON 1 49.99 49.99 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 5L BIDON 1 36.55 36.55 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L LAVANDA, TRANDAFIR BIDON 2 49.99 99.98 LAVETE BUMBAC 40*30CM BUC 100 0.8 80 SAPUN LICHID 5L BIDON 2 20.15 40.3 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 10 4.99 49.9 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 3 4.85 14.55 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 5 2.13 10.65 MATURA SORG CU COADA LEMN SI 4 CUSATURI BUC 2 16.82 33.64
